
Senior Camp 

Dates: July 23-27, 2014      Ages: 12-21 

Directors:   

Rodney & Dawn Wilcox Email: rodney.wilcox@heartlandcogop.org 

Phone: (913) 634-7877 Email: dawn.wilcox@heartlandcogop.org 

Kids Camp — East  

Dates: July 20-23, 2014      Ages: 6-11 

Directors:   

Shawna & Eric Kaut   Email: shawna.kaut@heartlandcogop.org 

Phone: (417) 247-1188  Email: eric.kaut@heartlandcogop.org               

Kids Camp — West  

Dates: June 13-15, 2014      Ages: 6-11 

Directors:   

Crystal & Scott Fuller   Email: crystal.fuller@heartlandcogop.org 

Phone: (913) 608-1116        Email: scott.fuller@heartlandcogop.org        

NOTE: Applications and other Camp Forms may be downloaded from our  

   Regional Website. (Click on the State Flag!) 

    


